 1
0
 G
b
p
s 7
0
 km

+ Tran
sceiver
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
XTC47A-70LY SFP+ CWDM 10 Gbps,  1470 nm SFP+ZR 70 km, -5◦C ~ +70◦C
XTC49A-70LY SFP+ CWDM 10 Gbps,  1490 nm SFP+ZR 70 km, -5◦C ~ +70◦C
XTC51A-70LY SFP+ CWDM 10 Gbps,  1510 nm SFP+ZR 70 km, -5◦C ~ +70◦C
XTC53A-70LY SFP+ CWDM 10 Gbps,  1530 nm SFP+ZR 70 km, -5◦C ~ +70◦C
XTC55A-70LY SFP+ CWDM 10 Gbps,  1550 nm SFP+ZR 70 km, -5◦C ~ +70◦C
XTC57A-70LY SFP+ CWDM 10 Gbps,  1570 nm SFP+ZR 70 km, -5◦C ~ +70◦C
XTC59A-70LY SFP+ CWDM 10 Gbps,  1590 nm SFP+ZR 70 km, -5◦C ~ +70◦C
XTC61A-70LY SFP+ CWDM 10 Gbps,  1610 nm SFP+ZR 70 km, -5◦C ~ +70◦C
Notice. Please specify any compatibility requirements at time of ordering. Standard MSA compatible pluggable components
may not work or some function of these components may not be available in devices that require customized compatible
devices. Pluggable components compatible with one type of communications equipment may not work in other type of